9:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:45

13:30

14:30

14:45

15:30

NHS |

Health Education England

SPRAT: Senior Paediatric Regional Advanced Training

Medicolegal Day

23" October 2018

Helena Davies Lecture Theatre, PGME
F Floor, Stephenson Wing, Sheffield Children’s Hospital

My medicolegal learning curve

A trainee’s journey - giving evidence in
civil and criminal court

Coffee Break

Charlie Gard Lecture

Medicolegal challenges

Doctors and Police investigations

Lunch (not provided)

Inquests and the Coroner’s role

Coffee

Mock Inquest

Doctors in the dock

Dr Tina Thekkekkara,
ST8 Paediatrics, South Yorkshire

Ms Fitzpatrick, Solicitor
Browne-Jacobson Firm, Manchester

Detective Inspector Rawlins
South Yorkshire Police

Mr Chris Dorries
Her Majesty’s Coroner, Sheffield

Dr Udvitha Nandasoma
Medicolegal advisor
Medical Defence Union



