

## **SPRAT: Senior Paediatric Regional Advanced Training**

## **Medicolegal Day**

## 23<sup>rd</sup> October 2018

## Helena Davies Lecture Theatre, PGME F Floor, Stephenson Wing, Sheffield Children's Hospital

9:30	My medicolegal learning curve  A trainee's journey - giving evidence in civil and criminal court	<b>Dr Tina Thekkekkara,</b> ST8 Paediatrics, South Yorkshire
10:30	Coffee Break	
10:45	Charlie Gard Lecture  Medicolegal challenges	<b>Ms Fitzpatrick, Solicitor</b> Browne-Jacobson Firm, Manchester
11:45	Doctors and Police investigations	Detective Inspector Rawlins South Yorkshire Police
12:45	Lunch (not provided)	
13:30	Inquests and the Coroner's role	Mr Chris Dorries Her Majesty's Coroner, Sheffield
14:30	Coffee	
14:45	Mock Inquest	
15:30	Doctors in the dock	<b>Dr Udvitha Nandasoma</b> Medicolegal advisor Medical Defence Union